
Directory of House Offices
Lynne Sardaro, Principal’s Secretary ext. 31303           Linda Pucci, Main Office Secretary ext. 31302  

                                    
West House (Class of 2023: Grade 12)

Donna Bolner, House Principal
dbolner@acsdny.org, extension 31402

Jeanne Desire, Associate Principal
jdesire@acsdny.org, extension 31401

Jeff Dezago,School Counselor (FFI-Tom-Z)
jdezago@acsdny.org, extension 31483

Kelly Mascetta, School Counselor (A-FE)
kmascetta@acsdny.org extension 31485

Kelley Marshall, School Counselor (J-N)
kmarshall@acsdny.org, extension 31484

Kim Ale, School Counselor (O-Tol)
kale@acsdny.org, extension 31486

John Lacey, School Psychologist
jlacey@acsdny.org, extension 31482

Chris Babb, School Social Worker
cbabb@acsdny.org, extension 31452

Jodi Brewster, Administrative Secretary
jbrewster@acsdny.org , extension 31403

Christine Duffy, Guidance Secretary
cduffy@acsdny.org, extension 31480

Central House (Class of 2025: Grade 10)
Richard Carroll, House Principal

rcarroll@acsdny.org, extension 31337
Melissa Rosselli, Assistant Principal

mrosselli@acsdny.org, extension 31338
Connie Weber, School Counselor (A-F)

cweber@acsdny.org, extension 31343
Tara Marton, School Counselor (G-Mb)

tmarton@acsdny.org, extension 31346
Marc Provost,School Counselor (Mc-Sk)

mprovost@acsdny.org, extension 31348
Michelle Hartman, School Counselor (Sl-Z) & 
Guidance Coordinator 

mhartman@acsdny.org, extension 31344
Jessica Magee, School Psychologist

jmagee@acsdny.org, extension 31347
Alison Evans, School Social Worker

aevans@acsdny.org, extension 31340
Selene Haile, Administrative Secretary

shaile@acsdny.org, extension 31341
Ginny Dunn, Guidance Secretary

vdunn@acsdny.org. extension 31357

East House (Class of 2026: Grade 9)
Sharon Spencer House Principal

sspencer1@acsdny.org,  extension 31127
Scott Broglia, Assistant Principal

sbroglia@acsdny.org,  extension 31125
Casey Slinn, School Counselor (A-Fe)

cslinn@acsdny.org, extension 31192
Scott Jakubek, School Counselor (Fi-MB)

sjakubek@acsdny.org, extension 31191
Sandi Tolworthy, School Counselor (Mc-O)

, stolworthy@acsdny.org extension 31193
Heidi Krueger, School Counselor (P-Z)

hkrueger@acsdny.org, extension 31194
Mary Beth Neils, School Psychologist

mneils@acsdny.org, extension 31190
Lindsay Ellis, School Social Worker

lellis@acsdny.org, extension 31128
Cindy Westervelt, Administrative Secretary

cwestervelt@acsdny.org, extension 31121
Debbie Raffaele, Guidance Secretary

draffaele2@acsdny.org,  extension 31123

South House (Class of 2024: Grade 11)
Deborah Bryant, House Principal

dbryant@acsdny.org, extension 31151
Jessie Laguerre, Assistant Principal

jtimm@acsdny.org, extension 31167
Vincent Spadaro, School Counselor (A-D/Pal-Pi)

vspadaro@acsdny.org, extension 31159
John Phillips, School Counselor (E-Le/Mp-O)

jphillips@acsdny.org, extension 31171
Sandi Tolworthy, School Counselor (Lf-Mo)

stolworthy@acsdny.org, extension 31161
Amy Downes, School Counselor (Pl-Z)

adownes@acsdny.org, extension 31163
Denise Zahakos, School Psychologist

dzahakos@acsdny.org, extension 31165
Naomi Nunez, School Social Worker 

jgreene@acsdny.org, extension 31155
Daniele Moustakas Administration Secretary

dmustaskas@acsdny.org,extension 31149
Deanna Christiansen, Guidance Secretary

dchristiansen@acsdny.org, extension 31153                                                                                           
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